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Elementary Schools

Adolphus Elementary Lee Cox lee@leedcoxlawyer.com
Adolphus Elementary Alisa Staples adstaples@comcast.net
Arredondo Elementary Reynaldo Rios tegg91@yahoo.com
Arredondo Elementary Rodney Williams rodmortyme@aol.com

Austin Elementary Derrick Chargois derrickchargois@yahoo.com
Austin Elementary Vanessa Marsters vmarsters@yahoo.com

Beasley Elementary Vicki Smith vickysmith2016@yahoo.com 
Beasley Elementary John Tatum Johnptatumjr@hotmail.com
Bentley Elementary Lorena Benitez cbenitez@lcisd.org
Bentley Elementary Courtney Wilcox mommywilcox@gmail.com
Bowie Elementary Arely Trejo 09tarely@gmail.com
Bowie Elementary Brandy Robertson branrob5@aol.com

Campbell Elementary Jolly Abraham jollya37@gmail.com 
Campbell Elementary Debbie Buckner debseb01@gmail.com

Carter Elementary Christina Garcia acacfamily@gmail.com
Carter Elementary Douglas Lewis razorback3684@yahoo.com
Culver Elementary Kristine Mikolas kristinemacneill28@msn.com
Culver Elementary Breanna John bredh79@gmail.com

Dickinson Elementary Giselda Schreurs giselda.schreurs@gmail.com
Dickinson Elementary Leah Stevens lstevns615@gmail.com

Frost Elementary Ashlee Blodgett Ashtap4@hotmail.com
Frost Elementary Justin Maloney jdmaloney85@gmail.com

Hubenak Elementary Renee Morales renee.morales@crowncastle.com
Hubenak Elementary Kathryn Nichols k.t.nichols84@gmail.com
Huggins Elementary Lindsey Duke Lindseyduke06@gmail.com
Huggins Elementary Anthony Morrison amorrison1006@gmail.com

Hutchison Elementary Brynn Zubizarreta brynn.mwlc@gmail.com
Hutchison Elementary Daniel Chavez daniel.t.chavez@gmail.com
Jackson Elementary Rose Pickens pickensrose@yahoo.com
Jackson Elementary Heather Garcia heathergarcia0524@gmail.com
Lindsey Elementary Meggie Truelock meggietruelock@yahoo.com
Lindsey Elementary Katherine Carpenter k_mcarpenter@yahoo.com  

Long Elementary Phillip Morales phillipmorales@gmail.com
Long Elementary Jennifer Zamora jenizamora@gmail.com

McNeill Elementary Mario Temporal mtemporal@lcisd.org
McNeill Elementary Kimberly Hamilton Khamilton@lcisd.org
Meyer Elementary Daniel Salvato daniel.salvato08@gmail.com
Meyer Elementary Domineca Vargas dominecavargas@me.com
Pink Elementary Amanda Ransford amanda.ransford@lcisd.org
Pink Elementary Micaela Jordan micaelaejordan@gmail.com
Ray Elementary Rudy Cuellar rudycuellar.tx@gmail.com
Ray Elementary Alyssa Cantu alyssacantu7@gmail.com

Smith Elementary Ashanna Harris ashanna.harris@yahoo.com
Smith Elementary Kathy Rodriguez rodriguezk0624@gmail.com

Thomas Elementary Jesse Rivera jbr136@gmail.com
Thomas Elementary Lisa Murillo lmurillo05@yahoo.com
Travis Elementary Cecilia McCoy Cecilialynn33@gmail.com
Travis Elementary Amy Raabe amscowgirl2003@gmail.com

Velasquez Elementary Adria Cortez coco54.cc@gmail.com
Velasquez Elementary Scott Ethington ethingtonrs@gmail.com
Williams Elementary Wendy Moore scraphappy2323@yahoo.com
Williams Elementary Erin Conley erin.conley625@gmail.com
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Middle Schools

Navarro Middle Angela Gonzales angela_aislinn@yahoo.com

Navarro Middle Crystal Manuel crystalluna2@gmail.com

Roberts Middle Melody Holmes mholmes413@gmail.com

Roberts Middle Jay Barr jay.barr@lyondellbasell.com

Ryon Middle Robert Cullison robcullison@gmail.com

Ryon Middle Laura Ham lurlene83@gmail.com

Wertheimer Middle Amy Cloud amycloud@hotmail.com

Wertheimer Middle Tiffany Hoelzel tiffany.hoelzel@lcisd.org

Wessendorff Middle Kendrea Roberson kendrea_r@hotmail.com

Wessendorff Middle Nora SanMiguel nora_lipton@sbcglobal.net

Junior High Schools

Briscoe Junior High Jourdan Wortham jourdan.wortham@fortbendisd.com

Briscoe Junior High Mike Vaughn michael_k_vaughn@yahoo.com

Briscoe Junior High Payal Pagni payal.pagni@gmail.com

George Junior High Abbasenia Barnes abbaseniabarnes@gmail.com

George Junior High Jose Sosa Sosa.ja@outlook.com

George Junior High Amy Torres amytorres21@yahoo.com

Lamar Junior High Kevin Byrd Burd_63@att.net

Lamar Junior High Shannan Stavinoha shannan.stavinoha@gmail.com

Lamar Junior High April Thompson Lovebluetrust@gmail.com

Leaman Junior High Robert Quiroz jrobert.quiroz@gmail.com

Leaman Junior High Tehnyia Stewart ktktstewart@yahoo.com

Leaman Junior High Brooke Fatigante brookefatigantephotography@yahoo.com

Reading Junior High Amanda Hogan amanda43071@gmail.com

Reading Junior High Nicole Davis nicole.davis@lcisd.org

Reading Junior High Jennifer Griffin jjkgriffin@hotmail.com

High Schools

Foster High Alisa Staples adstaples@comcast.net

Foster High Chris Martin chris.martin@tstc.edu

Foster High Daniel Kughen danielkughen@aol.com

Fulshear High Lindsey Sewell sewells@outlook.com

Fulshear High Sandy Therrien sandy.therrien@lcisd.org

Fulshear High Edward Angel ejangel3@gmail.com

George Ranch High Giselle Espinoza Espigiselle@yahoo.com

George Ranch High Anitra Addison anitradp@yahoo.com

George Ranch High Joel Raymond joelraymond5@hotmail.com

Lamar Consolidated High Kimberly Lybarger klybarger0728@gmail.com

Lamar Consolidated High Edmund Bennett bennettp1lot@gmail.com

Lamar Consolidated High Karrin Loser kloser@lcisd.org

Terry High Lisa Reyes jaylisa.reyes@yahoo.com

Terry High Ashley White jcmmcr08@gmail.com

Terry High Anabel Morales aluciomorales@gmail.com

mailto:angela_aislinn@yahoo.com
mailto:crystalluna2@gmail.com
mailto:mholmes413@gmail.com
mailto:jay.barr@lyondellbasell.com
mailto:robcullison@gmail.com
mailto:lurlene83@gmail.com
mailto:amycloud@hotmail.com
mailto:tiffany.hoelzel@lcisd.org
mailto:kendrea_r@hotmail.com
mailto:nora_lipton@sbcglobal.net
mailto:jourdan.wortham@fortbendisd.com
mailto:michael_k_vaughn@yahoo.com
mailto:payal.pagni@gmail.com
mailto:abbaseniabarnes@gmail.com
mailto:Sosa.ja@outlook.com
mailto:amytorres21@yahoo.com
mailto:Burd_63@att.net
mailto:shannan.stavinoha@gmail.com
mailto:Lovebluetrust@gmail.com
mailto:jrobert.quiroz@gmail.com
mailto:ktktstewart@yahoo.com
mailto:brookefatigantephotography@yahoo.com
mailto:amanda43071@gmail.com
mailto:nicole.davis@lcisd.org
mailto:jjkgriffin@hotmail.com
mailto:adstaples@comcast.net
mailto:chris.martin@tstc.edu
mailto:danielkughen@aol.com
mailto:sewells@outlook.com
mailto:sandy.therrien@lcisd.org
mailto:ejangel3@gmail.com
mailto:Espigiselle@yahoo.com
mailto:anitradp@yahoo.com
mailto:joelraymond5@hotmail.com
mailto:klybarger0728@gmail.com
mailto:bennettp1lot@gmail.com
mailto:kloser@lcisd.org
mailto:jaylisa.reyes@yahoo.com
mailto:jcmmcr08@gmail.com
mailto:aluciomorales@gmail.com



